B’NAI JESHURUN 2023/2024

MEMBERSHIP DUES

Choose what you pay for the

1st year and join our Family!

Contact Shani Kadis, Membership Programming Director
(216) 831-6555 ext. 131 | ShaniKadis@bnaijeshurun.org

Age
Range
Single 30 and below
31-35
36-40
41+

Family 30 and below
31-35
36-40
41+

Dual Membership
Out of Town
Endowed Seats

Security Fee
Building Fund

Introductory Rate for New Members

Choose what you pay for the 1st year and join our family!

Second year is 50% of normal dues

Third year is 100% of normal dues

v n n n

v n un n

S
S

2023-2024
Dues
265
610
1,235
1,715

620
1,245
1,870
2,555

420
525

1.5 X dues category

S

150
1,500 over 10 years

The synagogue has a confidential dues appeals process for those
members unable to afford standard dues.




