## B'NAI JESHURUN 2023/2024 MEMBERSHIP DUES



## Choose what you pay for the 1st year and join our Family!

Contact Shani Kadis, Membership Programming Director (216) 831-6555 ext. 131 | ShaniKadis@bnaijeshurun.org

	Age		2023-2024
	<u>Range</u>		<u>Dues</u>
Single	30 and below	\$	265
	31-35	\$	610
	36-40	\$	1,235
	41+	\$	1,715
Family	30 and below	\$	620
i aiiiiiy			
	31-35	\$	1,245
	36-40	\$	1,870
	41+	\$	2,555
Dual Membership		\$	420
Out of Town		\$	525
Endowed Seats		1.5 X dues category	
Security Fee		\$	150
Building Fund		\$	1,500 over 10 years

## **Introductory Rate for New Members**

Choose what you pay for the 1st year and join our family!

Second year is 50% of normal dues

Third year is 100% of normal dues

The synagogue has a confidential dues appeals process for those members unable to afford standard dues.